

CS No. 59436/16
Rajinder Prasad Goyal Vs. Surya Prakash Goyal

25.04.2018

Present : Ms. Kamakshi, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Vivek Aggarwal, Ld. counsel for defendant.

No witness present.

At request of Ld. counsel for the plaintiff, put up for **PE** on
22.10.2018.

(Deepak Wason)
ADJ-02 (North): Rohini Courts:
Delhi: 25.04.2018