

CS DJ 59436/16
RAJINDER PRASAD GOYAL Vs. SURYA PRAKASH GOYAL

20.01.2022

The matter has been taken up through VC via Cisco Webex.

Present: Sh. Divyansh Arora, ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Anshul Garg, ld. counsel for defendant.

It is jointly stated that mediation in this case has
been failed.

Put up on 26.05.2022 for cross-examination of
PW-1/ PE.

(Surender Mohit Singh)
ADJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/20.01.2022